2017

10

26

22

%

2017 10 2,000 $4.1700 23,112,000 5.5790%
26 4,000 $4.1700 23,108,000 5.5780%
24,000 $4.1700 23,084,000 5.5722%

2,000 $4.1600 23,082,000 5.5717%

10,000 $4.1600 23,072,000 5.5693%

6,000 $4.1600 23,066,000 5.5679%

6,000 $4.1600 23,060,000 5.5664%




20,000 $4.1600 23,014,000 5.5553%
2,000 $4.1700 23,012,000 5.5548%
2,000 $4.1700 23,010,000 5.5543%

10,000 $4.1700 23,000,000 5.5519%
8,000 $4.1600 22,992,000 5.5500%

10,000 $4.1600 22,982,000 5.5476%
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